AGENDA FOR THE MEETING BETWEEN

THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION STAFF AND
ELECTRIC POWER RESEARCH INSTITUTE MEETING ON

Operating Experience and MRP-227, Revision 1

“Materials Reliability Program: Pressurized Water Reactor Internals Inspection

Time

8:30

8:45

10:30

10:45

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

3:15

3:30

And Evaluations Guideline”

(Category 2)
September 12, 2018

Topic

Introductions/Administration/Safety

Industry Plans to Address Operating Experience With
Accelerated Wear Of Control Rod Drive Mechanism
(CRDM) Thermal Sleeves

Break

Industry Plans
- To Address Operating Experience With Identified
Cracks On The Outer Diameter Surface of the Core
Barrel In The Belt-Line
- For interim Guidance on Core Barrel Welds

Lunch

NRC Staff Concerns with Core Barrel Girth Weld
Examination Coverage

Discussion of NRC Concerns

Discussion of Industry Plans Regarding Submittal of Plant-
Specific Evaluations of Baffle Former Bolts Subsequent
Examination Interval

Stakeholder Participation

Action Items/Summary/Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Presenter

All

EPRI

All

EPRI

All

NRC Staff

NRC Staff/EPRI

EPRI

All

All

All



